
Entomology and Plant Pathology
Staff and Compliance Officer Territories

Central Office
Megan Abraham: Division Director & State
Entomologist, 317-232-4189; cell 317-605-9468
mabraham@dnr.IN.gov
Megan Loy: Administrative Assistant
317-232-4120; mloy@dnr.IN.gov

Nursery Inspectors & Compliance Officers

Vince Burkle: Assistant Division Director
260-452-8992; vburkle@dnr.IN.gov

Kallie Bontrager: LaPorte Field Office
219-851-1836, kbontrager@dnr.IN.gov

Eric Biddinger: Rochester Field Office
574-835-1728; ebiddinger@dnr.IN.gov

CaydeeTerrell: Lafayette Field Office
317-502-3120; cterrell@dnr.IN.gov

Diane Turner: Noblesville Field Office
317-605-1249; dturner2@dnr.IN.gov

Ren Hall: Indianapolis Field Office
463-202-4168; rhall@dnr.IN.gov

Kristy Stultz: Muncie Field Office
765-716-0328; kstultz@dnr.IN.gov

Bonnie Spindler PrincetonField Office
812-632-9826; bspindler@dnr.in.gov

Will Drews: Bloomington Field Office
812-380-0798; wdrews@dnr.IN.gov

Jared Spokowsky: Milan Field Office
317-447-0084; jspokowsky@dnr.IN.gov

Angela Rust: Tell City Field Office
812-549-9291; arust@dnr.IN.gov

Eric Bitner: Jeffersonville Field Office
812-786-5217; ebitner@dnr.IN.gov
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